• 32 CH Smart Megapixel Video Recorder
• Built-in HW Decoding for Multiple CH Full HD Live View
• Highest Data Protection using Hardware RAID System
• 8 x Hot Swappable Hard Disks
• Real-Time Video Analytics Integrated
• Efficient Power Consumption Design
• In-house Design & Production

Part Number Description
H72A1HA232 Hitachi desktop SATA II, 2TB, 7200RPM
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SMR2006 6 CH, 30+ days recording w/ RAID 1
SMR2010 10 CH, 20+ days recording w/ RAID 1
SMR2016 16 CH, 10+ days recording w/ RAID 1
SMR5012 12 CH, 40+ days recording w/ RAID 5
SMR5016 16 CH, 30+ days recording w/ RAID 5
SMR5020 20 CH, 20+ days recording w/ RAID 5
SMR8025 25 CH, 30+ days recording w/ RAID 5
SMR8032 32 CH, 20+ days recording w/ RAID 5
SMR8040 40 CH, 30+ days recording w/ RAID 5
SMR8048 48 CH, 20+ days recording w/ RAID 5
* Recording at bit rate = 3-4Mbps, 12 hours per day